
Nominated By Current Member/Department Term Extension/Mail Code E-mail Address 
Faculty Senate Kerry Creelman 8/31/14 kcreelma@central.uh.edu

Assistant Librarian

Faculty Senate Lawrence J. H. Schulze 8/31/13 3-4196 LJSchulz@Central.UH.EDU
Associate Professor, Engineering Mail Code 4008

Faculty Senate Steven Pei 8/31/13 832-228-1161 spei@uh.edu
Professor, Engineering Mail Code 

Staff Council Rebecca Szwarc 8/31/12 3-6030 rszwarc@central.uh.edu
RLH

Staff Council Ron Chance 8/31/12 2-4689 rkchance@uh.edu
User Support Services

Staff Council Anne Wilburn 8/31/12 3-2716 awilburn@central.uh.edu
University Advancement

Students' Assoc. Lee Arnold 8/31/12 SGA lee.arnoldiii@gmail.com

Students' Assoc. Jeff Syptak 8/31/12 SGA jrsyptak@uh.edu

Students' Assoc Ana Velasquez 8/31/12 SGA aevelasquez2@uh.edu

Students' Assoc Henry Veltman 8/31/12 SGA henry.veltmanjr@gmail.com

Committee Chair

Malcolm Davis, Chair
AVP, Public Safety & Security / Chief of 
Police ex officio

 3-0851
Mail Code 6191

mdavis@uh.edu

Bob Bowden  3-5866
Ex-Efficio Manager, Safety ex officio Mail Code 6191 bbowden@uh.edu

Safety & Security Committee
2011 - 2012
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